TopYacht: Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Association - 27/03/2022 6:44:18 PM

RACE 9 [27/03/2022]

Great Northern

Division 1 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start :
Place Boat Name Sail No
1 Liquidity 2 6228
2 Even Karma 6498
3 Silverjack 303
4 Terminal TERM
Division 2 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start :
Place Boat Name Sail No
1 Attitude Too 22
2 Taby 121
Division 3 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start :
Place Boat Name Sail No
1 Lollipop LOL
2 Boussole 46164
3 Marjani D260
4 Pandora 37
5 Balladier 54
6 Qcumber 3885
7 Jennifarr 717
8 Seajay CcJ
9 Finally D3 B
10 Scallywag SAC
Division 4 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start :
Place Boat Name Sail No
1 Raider M339
2 Nautilus 1951
3 North Star 3807
4 Cockatoo 3
5 The Lone Grainger 101

WET SEASON RACE SERIES 2122

DBCYA WET SEASON SERIES - RACE 9
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Greg Dix
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Noddy Gay

Skipper

Greg Leach
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Joy Eggenhuizen
Greg Smith
Peter Suitor
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Skipper
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14:49:22
14:42:55
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Fin Tim

14:23:23
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01:24:22
01:17:55
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Elapsd

01:13:53
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0.955
1.043
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1.192
0.857
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01:20:34
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01:02:52
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52:45
57:57
01:00:50
01:03:48
01:06:15
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0.963
1.043
0.937
0.920

BCH

0.851
0.805

BCH

0.789
0.895
0.763
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0.789

0.693
0.735
0.745
0.761
0.612

BCH

1.336
1.192
0.816
0.899
0.745
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0.958
1.043
0.984
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0.851
0.812
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0.785
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Score

PON =
oooo

Score

N =
o o

Score

R WN =
ooooo

Page 1



